757 fu FEL
Pure Mathematics 2
TREM

2014-2022 fift

A Level Clouds H &



H

Chapter 1 Algebraic Methods

Chapter 2 Coordinate Geometry in the (z, y) Plane
Chapter 3 Exponentials and Logarithms

Chapter 4 Binomial Expansion

Chapter 5 Sequences and Series

Chapter 6 Trigonometric Identities and Equations
Chapter 7 Differentiation

Chapter 8 Integration

38

132

169

255

319

373



Chapter 1

Algebraic Methods



Q1: 2014/Jan/C12

s

f(x)=10x3+27x*> - 13x — 12
(a) Find the remainder when f(x) is divided by
(i) x-2

(i) x + 3

(b) Hence factorise f(x) completely.

(&)

(C))

LeaveW
blank




Q2: 2015/Jan/C12

s

10.

f(x)=6x+ax*+bx -5
where a and b are constants.
When f(x) is divided by (x + 1) there is no remainder.
When f{(x) is divided by (2x — 1) the remainder is —15

(a) Find the value of a and the value of b.
)

(b) Factorise f(x) completely.
(C))

LeaveW
blank




Leave )
blank






