爱德思 Pure Mathematics 2 分类真题 2014-2022 册

A Level Clouds 出品

			0
	目录		
(8)	Chapter 1 Algebraic Methods	1	
0	Chapter 2 Coordinate Geometry in the (x,y) Plane	38	
	Chapter 3 Exponentials and Logarithms	87	
\	Chapter 4 Binomial Expansion	132	
	Chapter 5 Sequences and Series	169	
	Chapter 6 Trigonometric Identities and Equations	255	
	Chapter 7 Differentiation	319	
	Chapter 8 Integration	373	
			C

Chapter 1 Algebraic Methods 1

	$f(x) = 10x^3 + 27x^2 - 13x - 12$	
(a) Find	d the remainder when $f(x)$ is divided by	
(i) .	x-2	
(ii)	x + 3	
w · -		(3)
(b) Hen	nce factorise $f(x)$ completely.	(4)
	(O)	
	16	
	10-79	
	▼	

10		L b
10.	$f(x) = 6x^3 + ax^2 + bx - 5$	
	where <i>a</i> and <i>b</i> are constants.	
	When $f(x)$ is divided by $(x + 1)$ there is no remainder.	
	When $f(x)$ is divided by $(2x - 1)$ the remainder is -15	
	(a) Find the value of a and the value of b.	
	(5)	
	(b) Factorise f(x) completely. (4)	
	25	
	(0, 72	

